<1 7 )
(16n1 ) ‘ " A [ ()
N (&) | T~
T | )
\ ‘.‘“ | ‘:"‘ T



Livia.Lin
Placed Image


(141 )

(1174 )

(102

(a1


Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image


_—{a2n )

“aon )

—{am )
— 1T

) (141 ) (414 )

—{3an1 )

(222 ) (amn)

(211 ) (22 )

(281 )

RED

a0 )

232 )

—~—(5112 )



Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image


Junta de silicona centrada
-en la anchura del cristal

580

{1411 )

\‘_ DETALLE DE COLOCACION ;
~ DE CRISTALES Fd



Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image

Livia.Lin
Placed Image


Model: BSO89

View No Part No. Description
1/1 2406280 CONTROL PANEL SUPPORT
2/1 3050701 SERRATED WASHER
3/1 3045005 EARTH TERMINAL
4/1 3050701 SERRATED WASHER
5/1 3050601 RIVET 4x8
7/1 3140209 THERMOSTAT 265°C
8/1 3140103 SELECTOR SWITCH 9+0
1 9/4 3050153 SCREW M4x8 ZINC
10/1 3140645 TOUCH CONTROL TIMER
11/1 2026420 CONTROL PANEL GLASS ASSEMBLY
12/4 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
13/2 3150401 FLAT WASHER M4
14/2 3050504 HEX NUT M4
15/2 3131226 CONTROL KNOB - METALLIC
16/1 2027806 WIRING LOOM
1/1 2408501 CAVITY ASSEMBLY
2/1 3140335 GRILL + OVEN TOP ELEMENT 1700W + 1050W
3/2 3050504 HEX NUT M4
4/2 3150213 SUPPORTING NUT FOR GRILL ELEMENT
5/2 3150127 SCREW M5x10 INOX
6/1 3140307 FAN ELEMENT 2400W 230V
7/3 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
8/2 3150105 SCREW M5x12 ZINC
9/1 3112301 FITTING CLIP FOR THERMOSTAT BULB
10/2 2206089 OVEN REAR FRAME
11/4 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
2 12/1 3140216 SAFETY THERMOSTAT COMBO CERAMIC 215
13/1 3150406 SERRATED WASHER M4
14/1 3050504 HEX NUT M4
15/1 3140320 BASE ELEMENT 1055W
16/1 2206088 TRAY FOR BASE ELEMENT
17/1 3160421 INSULATION REAR PANEL
18/1 3160420 INSULATION WRAPPER
19/2 2207039 FITTING WIRE FOR INSULATION WRAPPER
20/2 3140512 SIDE LAMP UNIT ¢/w HOLDER 25W
21/1 2206090 MOTOR SUPPORT
22/1 3140407 CONVECTION FAN MOTOR 28W
23/3 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
901 2025859-000 ACC. PACK WITH FITTING SCREWS + BUSHES
2/1 2206095 HINGE SUPPORT
2/1A 3140703 DOOR SWITCH Not fitted in ANZ
2/1B 3150302 RIVET ALU. 3.2x17
3/1 2206095 HINGE SUPPORT
4/4 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
5/1 2209714 APPLIANCE LOWER / UPPER PANEL
6/2 3150159 SCREW 8x1/2 ZINC
7/1 2405537 OVEN BOTTOM TRIM
8/3 3150158 SCREW 3.9x13 ZINC
9/1 2405540 OVEN FRONT PROFILE R/H
10/2 3050601 RIVET 4x8
11/1 2405535 OVEN FRONT FRAME R/H
12/2 3050601 RIVET 4x8
13/1 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8




View No Part No. Description
14/1 2405541 OVEN FRONT PROFILE L/H
15/2 3050601 RIVET 4x8
16/1 2405536 OVEN FRONT FRAME L/H
17/2 3050601 RIVET 4x8
18/1 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
19/1 3140407-1 FAN BLADES
20/1 3140407-2 NUT FOR FAN BLADES
3 21/1 2405314 CONVECTION FAN COVER / DIFFUSER
22/4 3150139 SCREW 8x3/8
23/2 3150201 FITTING NUT FOR SIDE RACK
24/1 3116214 SIDE RACK R/H
25/1 3116213 SIDE RACK L/H
26/2 3116201 TELESCOPIC RUNNER R/H
27/2 3116202 TELESCOPIC RUNNER L/H
28/1 3130681 DOOR GASKET
29/1 2405906 DEEP TRAY - ENAMELLED
30/2 3116205 OVEN SHELF
31/1 3116228 TRIVET
32/1 2026513 DOOR ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE
33/1 SEE PAGE 1 FOR CONTROL PANEL DIAGRAM
34/2 3050601 RIVET 4x8
35/3 3150158 SCREW 3.9x13 ZINC
36/1 2209714 APPLIANCE LOWER / UPPER PANEL
37/1 3140401 COOLING FAN MOTOR - TANGENTIAL
38/3 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
52/1 3115936 BACK COVER PANEL
53/7 3050102 SCREW 7x3/8
54/1 3140701 TERMINAL BLOCK
54/1A 3040214 MAINS CORD
58/1 3037513 MAINS CORD CLAMP
1/1 2026724 OUTER DOOR GLASS ASSEMBLY
2/1 3131228 DOOR HANDLE INOX
3/2 3130704 HANDLE WASHER
4/2 3150126 HANDLE SCREW M5x18 ZINC
5/2 3116215 HINGE
6/2 3131150 HINGE SEPARATOR
7/4 3150104 SCREW 3.9x9.5
4 8/1 3131151 BOTTOM LEFT CORNER DOOR
9/1 3131152 BOTTOM RIGHT CORNER DOOR
10/2 3150718 SCREW 6x1/4
11/2 3150104 SCREW 3.9x9.5
12/1 3130671 SILICONE DOOR PROFILE L590
13/1 3160322 INNER DOOR GLASS
14/1 3131153 UPPER LEFT CORNER DOOR
15/1 3131154 UPPER RIGHT CORNER DOOR
16/1 3120172 DOOR TOP PROFILE




